ELEVATE
Integer Lights continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance, appearance or specification of products.
www.integerlights.com • 1512 N. Tamarind Ave. Compton, CA 90222. Tel 323.446.2626
12 - 12º
22 - 22º
27 - 27º
35 - 35º
45 - 45º

Ambient temperatures at fixture location should not
exceed -20° to 40°C.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING
Mounts directly to junction box.
LABELS/COMPLIANCE/WARRANTY
- CSA Listed for US and Canada
- 5 Year limited warranty
Series
Elevate
Series
RPM M - Medium P1 - One Pendant
P2 - Two Pendant
1 - One module
2 - Two module
3 - Three module
4 - Four module
4S - Four module w/ Square Config.
MTO - Made to order
Housing Size Mounting Types Module Configuration
8L - 890 lm
11L - 1175 lm
16L - 1650 lm
21L - 2100 lm
Lumens Per Head
DG - Double Gimbal
SY - Single gimbal w/ retractable yoke
Module Mechanism
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Color Temperature
UNV - 120-277V
120 - 120V
Voltage
Housing Size DimmingRPM Mounting types Optical LensModule Configuration FilterModule Mechanism Module Type Frame Finish Module FinishLumens Per head Color Temp. Voltage
ELEVATE
Integer Lights continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance, appearance or specification of products.
www.integerlights.com • 1512 N. Tamarind Ave. Compton, CA 90222. Tel 323.446.2626
PENDANT  DIMENSION
18”
3/8” IP thread
P1 - One Pendant P2 - Two Pendant
Pendant
3/8” IP thread
5-1/16”
2”
Pendant Mount Canopy
FILTERS
H - Honey comb S - Solite filterF - Frosted filter
OPTICAL LENS
12°, 22°, 27°, 35°, 45°
PENDANT TYPE
DIMENSION/CONFIGURATION
One module